LOFTREX M filter cartridges
are made of high-purity poly-
propylene, polyamide 6.6 or
polyester fibers. The microfi-
bers are inflated to a support
core in a controlled manner
and thermally bonded in one
operation without additives.

LOFTREX™ M
filter cartridges
Ordering code
Filter type
LX: LOFTREX M
(polypropylene)
LXN: LOFTREX M
(polyamide 6.6)
LXPE: LOFTREX M
(polyester)
Nominal lengths
	 5:   5"
	 9:   9.75"
	10: 10"
	19: 19.5"
	20: 20"
	29: 29.25"
	30: 30"
	39: 39"
	40: 40"
Retention
(efficiency 95%)
Adapter codes
	(): DOE without polyethylene gaskets
	G: DOE with polyethylene gaskets
	1: SOE 226 O-rings, bayonet/flat
	2: SOE 222 O-rings, fin
	3: SOE 226 O-rings, bayonet/fin
	4: SOE 222 O-rings, flat
O-rings
(): Silicone
E: EPDM
V: FKM
T: FEP/FKM
Flow rate*
(21°C per 10" element for water)
 D
if
fe
re
n
ti
a
l
p
re
ss
u
re
0 8.33 16.67 25.00 30.33 41.67     l/min
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
bar
1 µm
3 µm
5 µm
50 µm
10 µm
150 µm
20 µm
Flow rate
* �For liquids other than water, multiply pressure drop by fluid
viscosity in centipoise.
LOFTREX M filter cartridges
Retention ratings